Vydehi Institute of Medical Sciences & Research Centre
Department of Biochemistry - MBBS - Batch 2024 - 2025
Completed Teaching Schedule For July - 2025

DATE !

DAY 9-45 AM 9:45-10:30 AM 10:30-11:15 AM 2-4 PM
: Water Electrolyte sl Ra(.:llca[ o : Serum Uric Acid Estimation
01-07-2025 Tuesday Dr. Uma oxidants Dr.Mangala
{ : Dr.Mangala Frnng
, [ |
Free R & A Water Electrolyte g 1:30-2PM &4 -5PM ‘Serum Uric Acid Estimation
PROT 05 oty F. b Manglh Dr. Uma REMEDIAL CLASS DrMangala .
[ [
03-07-2025 Thursday 10 -1.00 pm
ECE PEM
Dr. Nina
04-07-2025 Friday i 2-3.00 PM
A Gene Expression RDNA Tech
Dr. Shrabani Dr. Nina
. RDNA Tech Gene Expre;sion DrJ Gene Expression Dr RDNA Tech ik
05-07-2025 Saturday : g . ; ! REMEDIAL CLASS 3-4.00 PM
Dr. Nina Shrabani Shrabani Dr. Nina
; ‘ Dr. NEETI
- I
RDNA Tech FreeF&A FreeF&A RDNA Tech Translation
07-07-2025 Monday Dr. Nina Dr. Mangala - Dr.Mangala Dr. Nina Dr. Bharath
. Translation
RDNA Tech M |
08-07-2025 Tuesday ) Nine: = ;;';:a;’la Dr. Bharath
" AT 3-4.00 PM
1:30-2PM & 4
: Translation -5PM
Minerals DNA Probe
09-07-2025 Wednesday Dr:Mangala Dr. Nina Dr. Bharath REMEDIAL
: Sl 3-4.00 PM CLASS
Dr. NEETI
10TO 11AM f
; Molecular i 2 1 g
10-07-2025 Thursday Tt L] - Charts
15 Dr.Uma’
Dr.Mangala
: [
11-07-2025 Friday 2-3.00 BM
* DNA Probe PLR
Dr. Nina Dr. Bharath
3 : 2-3.00 PM 3-4.00 PM
; - Cancer Minerals - Minerals Cancer REMEDIAL CLASS
: -07- é S 8h
jrpran PAtRPRNS, Dr .Shailaja Dr.Mangala Dr.Mangala Dr Shailaja Dr. Neeti




J Cancer Minerals
.07- 2-3.00 PM 3-4.00 PM
14-07-2025 Monday Dr .Shailaja Dr.Shrabani M
Mechanism of
e Hormone Action PI;T[/}I?:;
Dr. Nina :
5.07-2025 Tuesda e sche i 2-3.00 PM 3-4.00 PM
d5-07- Ty Dr. Shailaja Dr. Mangala :
Mechanism of
RFT
Hormone Action I})F:{Jma
Dr. Nina i
Cancer
-07- 2-3.00 PM
16-07-2025 Wednesday Dr. Shailaja
Mechanism of .
AFT/RFT
Hormone Action Di (Ima
Dr. Nina ,
Minerals FISH, ELISA, CRISPR,Minerals
s e g Dr. Shrabani Dr.Mangala
I
| 2-3.00 PM 3-4.00 PM
3 Minerals Gene Therapy Minerals Gene Therapy
i g Dr.Mangala Dr. Bharath Dr.Mangala Dr. Bharath
Prenatal Screening Minerals
el S day Dr. Shailaja Dr.Mangala
[ |
21-07-2025 Monday 3rd Internal Practical
I | 5
22:07-2025 Tuesday 3rd Internal Practical
' [ |
23-07-2025 Wednesday 3rd Internal Practical
| | I
24-07-2025 Thursday l |
; I
25-07-2025 Friday
I | I
26-07-2025 Saturday 9T012:30 :
THEORY ; Internal assessment biochemistry
28-07-2025 Monday 9AM : 11 AM I :
([:)?-S?\lfngz Ca];;: ;tz::jes Certification of Bilirubin / Uric Acid/ Cholesterol
| I
29-07-2025 Tuesday 9AM : 11 AM

Case studies
Dr. Vishwa

Case studies
Dr, Neeti

Certification of Bilirubin / Uric Acid/ Cholesterol

I




[*30-07-2025 | Wednesday T OAM:11AM : : | : .
Case studies e Case studies Py PTG e R P
: Dr. Neeti Dr. Vishwa : Cc'zrttﬁcatlon of Bilirubin / Uric Acid/ Cholesterol |
31-07-2025 Thursday 10 TO 1PM
- Class Test on Case Report
ALL
PreparmBy Ve%e&gy / mﬁm L
Dr.MangalaNS - i Dr. Shrabani Mohanty : ilaja A
Professor 1 : " Professor : Professor & HOD -
Dept Of Biochemistry Dept Of Biochemistry : Dept Of Biochemistry
VIMS&RC VIMS & RC ; VIMS & RC
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